
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Cc: Lyn fontanilla Job  Fontanilla 

, merwin dela cruz 
Subject: Schedule May 18-31, 2015 

Date: Mon, 18 May 2015 11:01:54 +0000 

Mon. May 18, 2015 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: mom, dad and sisters to arrive NY today (May 18-June 5) 

3:30pm Depart LSI 

7:30pm Arrive NY 

Tues. May 19, 2015 LSJ-NY 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (= ) 

11:30am Appt w 

1:30pm Dental Cleaning with Ivy at Di: Magnani:s Office ( ) 

3:00pm Interview with Candidate, Andrew Fox 

4:00pm Interview with r d Candidate, Joseph Adantario 

4:30pm Appt w/Ari Glass ( 1 

5:15pm Appt iv/David Mitchell (MM) 
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6:00pm Appt w/Michael Wolff() 

7:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Simon Ghraichy & George Wayne 

TBD Lamy Summers (LATE) ( ) 

Wed. May 20, 2015 NY-BEDFORD-NY 

Reminder: graduates from Dental School. Ceremony starts at 10:15am, concludes at 12pm. 
must arrive at 9am. 

7:30am Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Bedford 

3:30pm Depart Bedford 

TBD Arrive NY with Noam and Valeria Chomsky 

6:30pm Dinner w/Woody Allen, Noam and Valeria Chomsky 

Thurs. May 21, 2015 NY 

Reminder: has aappt today at 3:30 

10:30-12:30pm Graduation Ceremony at the 

Luncheon Reception to follow, concluding at 2pm 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Noam and Valeria Chomsky (Valeria: 

(4pm the Chomsky's to depart via Jet Suite) 
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Fri. May 22, 2015 ? 

Sat May 23, 2015 ? 

Sun. May 24, 2015 NY-JAPAN 

Mon. May 25 2015 Japan 

Reminder: Memorial Day (Office and STC are closed) 

Andaz Hotel Tokyo (Rec. Loc. #YREBCV) 

Arnaud is GM, Asami is GM Assistant, JE has been flagged "VIP" 

Andaz Suite and Standard Room Reserved 

1-23-4 Toranomon Minato-Ku, Tokyo 

Phone. 

May 25-June 2 

Tues. May 26, 2015 Japan 

Wed. May 27, 2015 Japan 

Thurs. May 28, 2015 Japan 

Fri. May 29, 2015 Japan 

Sat May 30, 2015 Japan 

Sun. May 31, 2015 Japan 
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